3468

Name

Unsuccessful-continued

Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas

Patrick Tiller
Patrick Tiller
Patrick Tiller
Patrick Tiller
Patrick Tiller
Patrick Tiller

Tender No: 3215 -
406 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Hughes & Cossar Machinery Ltd
Hughes & Cossar Machinery Ltd
Hughes & Cossar Machinery Ltd
Hughes & Cossar Machinery Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3216 -
365 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Pacific Technics Ltd

Olex Canzac Cables Limited
Pacific Technics Ltd

Pacific Technics Ltd

Olex Canzac Cables Limited
Tycan Electrical Indust Pty Ltd
Pacific Technics Ltd

Olex Canzac Cables Limited

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3217 -
35 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful
Morganite Carbon NZ Ltd

Tender No: 3218 -
298 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Pacific Technics Ltd
Pacific Technics Ltd
Morlynn Industries Ltd
Utilux (NZ) Ltd
Morlynn Industries Ltd
Pacific Technics Ltd
Dulmison NZ Ltd
Morlynn Industries Ltd

Tender No: 3219 -
378 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name

Successful
Argus Heating Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3220 -
464 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Tender No: 3221 -
669 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Units

Location Sought
Auckland 10
Auckland 10
Auckland 10
Auckland 10
Auckland 10
Auckland 10

Item Code: 85072

Units

Location Sought
Auckland 20
Auckland 20
Auckland 20
Auckland 30

316 Units Available At Zero Premium

Item Code: Ex85075

Location

Auckland
New Plymouth
Auckland
Auckland
New Plymouth
Auckland
Auckland
New Plymouth

115 Units Available At Zero Premium

Item Code: 85078

Units
Sought

20
25
10
10
25
100
10
50

Units
Location Sought
Auckland 35
Item Code: 85081
Units
Location Sought
Auckland 8
Auckland 10
Auckland 10
Auckland 5
Auckland 100
Auckland 10
Pakuranga 50
Auckland 188
Item Code: 85084
Units
Location Sought
Christchurch 10

368 Units Available At Zero Premium

Item Code: 86005

Item Code: Ex87035

464 Units Available At Zero Premium

669 Units Available At Zero Premium

Units
Won

o000 o

Units
Won

20
20
20
30

Units
Won

20
25
10
10
25
100
10
50

Units
Won

35

Units
Won

10
10

100
10
50

107

Units
Won

10

Bid Rate
Per Unit

103.00
83.00
63.00
43.00
23.00

3.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

5.00
3.00
1.00
0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

10.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
00
00

bt
QNI O

Bid Rate
Per Unit

5.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

71.00
21.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

0.00

No. 147

Premium

Premium

Premium

.00

CDOO0O0OOOOO
(=3
(=]

Premium

175.00

Premium

426.00
210.00
110.00
15.00
100.00
10.00
0.00
0.00

Premium

0.00



