Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Unsuccessful-continued					
Thomas Patrick Tiller	Auckland	10	0	103.00	0.00
Thomas Patrick Tiller	Auckland	10	0	83.00	0.00
Thomas Patrick Tiller Thomas Patrick Tiller	Auckland Auckland	10 10	0	63.00 43.00	0.00
Thomas Patrick Tiller	Auckland	10	Ö	23.00	0.00
Thomas Patrick Tiller	Auckland	10	0	3.00	0.00
Tender No: 3215 - 406 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 85072				
		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Hughes & Cossar Machinery Ltd	Auckland	20	20	5.00	0.00
Hughes & Cossar Machinery Ltd Hughes & Cossar Machinery Ltd	Auckland Auckland	20 20	20 20	3.00 1.00	0.00 0.00
Hughes & Cossar Machinery Ltd	Auckland	30	30	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	316 Units Available At Zero Pr	emium			
Tender No: 3216 - 365 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex85075				
		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Pacific Technics Ltd	Auckland	20	20	10.00	0.00
Olex Canzac Cables Limited Pacific Technics Ltd	New Plymouth Auckland	25 10	25 10	10.00 8.00	0.00 0.00
Pacific Technics Ltd	Auckland	10	10	5.00	0.00
Olex Canzac Cables Limited	New Plymouth	25	<b>25</b> .	5.00	0.00
Tycan Electrical Indust Pty Ltd Pacific Technics Ltd	Auckland Auckland	100 10	100 10	2.00 2.00	0.00
Olex Canzac Cables Limited	New Plymouth	50	50	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	115 Units Available At Zero Pr	emium			
Tender No: 3217 - 35 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 85078				•
breenee onres or \$2,000 Each		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Morganite Carbon NZ Ltd	Auckland	35	35	5.00	175.00
Tender No: 3218 - 298 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 85081				
		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Pacific Technics Ltd	Auckland	6	6	71.00	426.00
Pacific Technics Ltd	Auckland	10	10	21.00	210.00
Morlynn Industries Ltd Utilux (NZ) Ltd	Auckland Auckland	10 5	10 5	11.00 3.00	110.00 15.00
Morlynn Industries Ltd	Auckland	100	100	1.00	100.00
Pacific Technics Ltd	Auckland	10	10	1.00	10.00
Dulmison NZ Ltd Morlynn Industries Ltd	Pakuranga Auckland	50 188	50 107	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
morrynn muudti 100 btu	Aucklanu	100	107	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 3219 -	Item Code: 85084				
378 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	· <del>-</del>				
Namo	Tanadan	Units	Units	Bid Rate	Dromine
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful	<b>6</b> 1. 1. 1. 1.	10	10	0.00	0.00
Argus Heating Ltd	Christchurch	10	10	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	368 Units Available At Zero Pro	em i um			

Tender No: 3220 464 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: 86005

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.  $\,$ 464 Units Available At Zero Premium

Item Code: Ex87035

Tender No: 3221 - 669 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.  $\,$ 669 Units Available At Zero Premium